
1 渡  辺  倫  果

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

青森山田 3 57.25 33.71 23.54 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz 5.90 1.18 7.081 1 3 3 2

2 2A 3.30 0.77 4.072 1 2 3 3

3 LSp4 2.70 0.45 3.151 1 2 3 2

4 3Lo+2T 6.82 X 0.49 7.310 1 1 3 1

5 FCSp4 3.20 0.64 3.842 1 2 2 3

6 StSq3 3.30 0.88 4.180 2 3 3 3

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.58 4.082 1 1 2 3

28.72 33.71

Skating Skills 0.80 5.925.75 6.25 6.00 6.00 5.75

Transitions 0.80 5.835.75 6.25 5.75 6.00 5.25

Performance 0.80 5.925.50 6.25 6.00 6.00 5.75

Composition 0.80 5.835.50 6.25 6.00 6.00 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.925.75 6.25 6.00 6.00 5.50

23.54

2 本  田  望  結

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

青森山田 1 41.62 19.10 22.52 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S+2T 2.60 0.09 2.69-1 1 0 2 1

2 2Lz 2.10 0.07 2.171 0 0 1 0

3 FCSp2 2.30 0.23 2.531 1 -1 2 1

4 2A<< << 1.21 X -0.55 0.66-5 -5 -5 -2 -5

5 LSp4 2.70 0.54 3.242 2 2 1 2

6 StSq3 3.30 0.66 3.961 2 2 2 2

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 0 2 1

17.71 19.10

Skating Skills 0.80 5.755.75 6.00 5.50 6.00 5.00

Transitions 0.80 5.505.50 5.75 5.25 5.75 5.00

Performance 0.80 5.585.75 6.00 5.25 5.75 4.75

Composition 0.80 5.585.75 5.75 5.25 5.75 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.755.75 6.00 5.75 5.75 5.25

22.52
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3 高屋敷  みなも

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

八戸 2 31.02 14.82 16.20 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -2 -5

2 2F+2T 3.10 0.06 3.160 0 0 1 1

3 FCSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 -1 0 0

4 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.35 1.96-1 -2 -2 -1 -2

5 LSp1 1.50 0.05 1.551 -1 0 1 0

6 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.500 0 0 0 1

15.61 14.82

Skating Skills 0.80 4.254.50 4.00 4.25 4.50 4.00

Transitions 0.80 4.004.25 3.75 4.00 4.25 3.50

Performance 0.80 3.924.25 3.75 4.00 4.00 3.50

Composition 0.80 4.084.25 3.75 4.25 4.25 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.004.50 3.75 4.25 4.00 3.75

16.20
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